VARDE Shape 1

Varaosien yhteenveto
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Varaosa:

Valurautapohja

Luukun etulasi
Vermikuliittisarja
Tuhka-astia

Arinan vipu

Kahva

Valurautainen arina
Tulipesa

Luukun jousi

Pohjalevyn magneettipidin
Pidikesetti lasien asennukseen
Lisdtarvike:

Ylalevy

Letkusarja ilmansyo6ttoon

Tuotenro:
100257
100278
100308
100395
100397
100398
100471
100482
100732
100788
100877

100266
100381




